
CAMPHILL PRIMARY SCHOOL 

 

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS  2019/20 

 

 

 

AUTUMN TERM 

 

Term Begins            Wednesday 28th August 2019 (pupils finish at 12noon) 

                       Thursday 29th August 2019 (normal 9am – 2pm/3pm hours begin) 

 

Exceptional Closure        Friday 20th September 2019 
(all Ballymena Primary Schools will be closed for Staff Training)   
 

Half Term               Monday 28th, Tuesday 29th, Wednesday 30th October,  

                                      Thursday 31st October & Friday 1st November 2019   

                                                                                                          

Term Ends                     Friday 20th December 2019 at 12 noon 

 

 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

SPRING TERM 

                                       

Term Begins                    Monday 6th January 2020 

 

Half Term                       Friday 14th, Monday 17th, Tuesday 18th, Wednesday 19th,  

                                        Thursday 20th & Friday 21st February 2020 

 

Term Ends                      Friday 3rd April 2020 at 12 noon  

                     

 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

SUMMER TERM 

 

Term Begins                         Monday 20th April 2020 

 

May Day                            Monday 4th May 2020 

 

May Day & School Holiday   Monday 25th May 2020 & Tuesday 26th May 2020    

  

Term Ends                             Tuesday 30th June 2020 at 12 noon 

 


